9007533
Rev. 01 (04-2013)
*9007533*
EX--SC--716
Self Contained Carpet Extractor
Model Part No.:
9007484 -- EX--SC--716 (120V)
Parts Manual

Y 7 240060 (00000000-- )D Blade, Sqge, 15.0l, Backing Ure 1
Y 8 240217 (00000000-- )D Knob, Rnd, 0.75d 1.25l .25--20, Plstc, Ss 2
	HOW TO ORDER PARTS
	STANDARD PARTS
	UPPER HOUSING GROUP
	CONTROL CONSOLE GROUP
	CHASSIS GROUP -- 1 of 2
	CHASSIS GROUP -- 2 of 2
	BASE GROUP
	PUMP BREAKDOWN
	WIRING DIAGRAM
	OPTIONS
	HAND TOOL, 5 in (127 mm)
	CREVICE TOOL, 3 in (76 mm)
	UPHOLSTERY TOOL, LOW PRESSURE
	HOSES, LOW PRESSURE SOLUTION AND VACUUM
	FLOOR TOOL, LOW PRESSURE 13 in (330 mm)
	FLOOR TOOL, LOW PRESSURE 16 in (406 mm)